~Pn Campeonato Nacional Juniores e Seniores PC HAHRGAE FRS

‘ ‘ Tomar, 13 - 15/12/2024
Prova 6 Femin., 100m Livres Absolutos
13/12/2024 - 10:30 Startlist Elimin
RN25 Open 54.66 Ana Pinho, Rodrigues ADS Felgueiras 20/12/2019
RN25 Sen 54.66 Ana Pinho, Rodrigues ADS Felgueiras 20/12/2019
RN25 Jun18 55.57 Mariana Pacheco, Cunha CNCE Leiria 26/11/2021
RN25 Junl7 55.54  Carolina Miranda, Fernandes CGA Leiria 28/11/2021
RN25 Jun16 56.72 Ana Reis, Sousa CNLA Porto 08/12/2017

SENF_20+ Sen20+ 50m: 1:00.88 - 25m: 59.40 / SENF_1°ANO Sen19 50m: 1:01.18 - 25m: 59.70 / JUNF_17-18 JUN 17 e 18 50m: 1:02.40 -
25m: 1:00.89 / JUNF_16 Junl16 50m: 1:02.71 - 25m: 1:01.18

Pista Nome

Série 1 de 6

3
4

5

Leonor Martins, Costa
Leonor Vendima, Coelho
Luisa Ponte, Jorge

Série 2de 6

~NOoO o WN PR

Maria Joao, Costa
Carolina Marques, Madeira
Lara Catarina, Maia
Matilde Catroga, Marques
Alana Costa, Matias
Carolina Amadeu, Ferreira
Leonor Carnide, Silva

Série 3de 6

O~NOOOUTLAhWNDNPE

Ana Carolina, Neves
Diana Gomes, Freitas
Maria Luis, Sa

Iris Pereira, Carrao

Ana Beatriz, Pires

Bianca Filipa, Almeida
Beatriz Heitor, Cachaco
Leonor Carvalho, Oliveira

Série 4 de 6

O~NO O WN -

Carolina Vizinho, Cabral
Leonor Mil, Mano

Beatriz Silva, Louro

Rita Barros, Frischknecht
Carlota Costa, Boleixa

Vera Andrade, Goncalves
Mariana Marques, Mercedes
Catarina Soares, Araujo

Classe C.Exc

Ano

09
07
07

08
09
09
08
09
08
09

08
08
06
05
08
07
07
07

07
07
07
98
08
09
03
09

Licenca

205320
205553
204158

201391
208728
205712
205880
209589
202815
151721

200350
202656
131836
201392
205416
204110
205927
200901

206307
202991
129303
106257
206163
204429
129961
205861

Clube Tp inscri¢éo
Natacao de lagos 1:00.73
CNLeiria - VOID 1:02.34
Uniao Piedense 1:00.73
Vilacondense 1:00.53
Nacional de Natacao 1:01.87
Clube Desportivo de Estarreja  1:01.77
Adrcimm 1:01.69
Cnac 1:01.72
Leixoes Sport Clube 1:00.05
Gevr 1:02.21
Fluvial Portuense 59.86
Amigos da Montanha 1:01.31
Fluvial Portuense 59.51
Uniao Piedense 1.00.87
Benfica 1:00.96
Alges e Agueda XXI 59.57
Gesloures 59.61
Cns 59.87
Cn Vagos 58.79
Cnac 59.79
Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 57.40
Benfica 57.40
Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 58.82
Juventude Atlantico Clube 59.35
Individual ANL 58.51
Aquatico Pacense 59.12
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~Pn Campeonato Nacional Juniores e Seniores PC HAHRGAE FRS
‘ ‘ Tomar, 13 - 15/12/2024

Prova 6, Femin., 100m Livres, Elimin

Série5de 6
1 Helena Nunes, Rodrigues 03 125022 Condeixa Aqua Clube 1:.00.39 50m_ :
2 Leonor Tavares, Catalao 06 202215 Sporting 59.64 50m __ :
3 Ines Santos, Amorim 06 200626 Escola Desportiva de Viana 58.96 50m__ :
4 Anna, Fomina 02 208146 Sporting 56.98 50m __ :
5 Catarina Andrade, Franco 07 203865 Benfica 58.19 50m_ :
6 Erica Domitila, Amador 07 202625 Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 57.64 25m __ .
7 Carolina Pereira, Viana 04 129199 Sporting 58.28 256m__ .
8 Eva Alexandra, Coutinho 09 208558 Cmn Peso Da Regua 58.95 25m__ .

Série 6 de 6
1 Marta Joao, Pires 05 147235 Sport Alges e Dafundo 58.57 25m__ :
2 Maria Silva, Pereira 08 209414 Gewr 59.53 50m__ :
3 Zara Alejandra, Rojas 07 217329 Individual ANMAD 57.30 25m__ .
4 Mariana Pacheco, Cunha 04 124577 Colegio Efanor 55.31 25m__ .
5 Laura Espinola, Barbeito 06 201165 Sporting 58.10 50m__ :
6 Ana Beatriz, Vieira 07 202851 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 57.49 25m __ :
7 Leonor Peso, Parente 07 208092 Palmela Desporto 59.80 50m __ :
8 Maria Carvalho, Pinto 09 206343 Viana Natacao 1.00.49 50m _ :
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